
 
 

Route 8- HOSKUR GATE   

Sl. 
No. 

Boarding Points 
 

Bus Charges Timings 

1 HOSKUR GATE 52,500 6:10 AM 

2 Electronic City 52,500 6:15 AM 

3 Konappana agrahara 52,500 6:18 AM 

4 Hossa Road 52,500 6:20 AM 

5 Singasandra Bus Stop 52,500 6:22 AM 

6 Kudlu gate 52,500 6:25 AM 

7 Garvebhavi Playa 52,500 6:28 AM 

8 Bommanahalli 52,500 6:30 AM 

9 Silk Board 52,500 6:35 AM 

10 BTM Layout 29th Main Road 52,500 6:38 AM 

11 Bannerghatta Main Road 52,500 6:40 AM 

12 I I M – Bangalore 52,500 6:42 AM 

13 Arekere Bus Stop 48,500 6:45 AM 

14 Hulimavu gate 48,500 6:48 AM 

15 Royal Meenakshi mall 48,500 6:50 AM 

16 Gottigere 48,500 6:55 AM 

17 Jambu savari Dinee 48,500 7:00 AM 

18 Soudhamini kalyana mantapa 48,500 7:10 AM 

19 Campus  8.20 AM 

    
   
 
 


